

Team Associated B44.2 Parts List

Part #	Item	Price	Pkg Qty	Part #	Item	Price	Pkg Qty
1404	FT Blue Titanium Turnbuckles, 1.775"/45mm	\$9.00	pr	6932	4-40 X 5/16" Socket Head Cap Screw	\$2.00	6
1406	FT Blue Titanium Turnbuckles, 2.00"/51mm	\$9.00	pr	6936	#4 Washer, aluminum	\$1.99	10
1411	FT Blue Titanium Turnbuckles, .75"/19mm	\$8.00	pr	6937	FT 4-40 Aluminum Locknut, blue anodized	\$5.99	6
1654	FT Axle Pins	\$4.00	4	6943	FT 8-32 Blue Aluminum Locknut	\$5.99	6
1734	FT Body Clips, metallic blue	\$4.99	10	6951	4-40 X 1/8" Socket Set Screw with Allen Wrench	\$2.50	6
1735	FT Body Clips, metallic blue. Long.	\$2.99	4	6952	8-32 Locking Nut, steel	\$1.99	6
1736	FT Body Clips, metallic blue. Short.	\$2.99	6	6953	8-32 Low Profile Locknut, steel	\$1.99	6
1777	FT Blue Aluminum Shock Pivot Ball with Eyelet	\$6.99	set	7230	Plastic Ballstud Cup, molded, large	\$5.00	12
1779	FT Servo Mount, blue aluminum	\$15.99	pr	7336	Steering Servo Mount Kit	\$2.50	set
1780	FT Blue Aluminum Shock Bushing, standard	\$5.99	4	7337	#4 Washer, steel	\$1.99	4
1787	FT Battery Strap Thumbscrews	\$6.99	pr	7368	Rear Axle (Universal) Shims, 3/16 X .010"	\$2.99	14
2221	4-40 x 7/16" Button Head Cap Screw	\$2.00	6	7369	1/16" Universal Roll Pins	\$1.99	4
2330	ATD Diff T-nut	\$5.99	2	7381	MIP CVD/Uni-Drive Rebuild Kit	\$8.50	set
3874	Block Carrier Bushings	\$6.00	4	7413	4-40 x 3/4" Button Head Socket Screw	\$2.00	6
3903	Drive Pinions	\$4.00	2	7485	FT V2 Slipper Hubs	\$12.99	pr
3911	Transmission Shim Set	\$5.00	16	7486	FT V2 Slipper Spring and Washer	\$1.99	1
3914	Differential Ring Gear & Drive Pinion Gear	\$7.00	2	7673	FT 4-40 X 5/16" Flat Head Socket Screw	\$2.00	6
3919	Input Shaft Hardware set	\$5.00	set	7738	4-40 X 7/8" Screw, Special	\$2.00	6
3976	Bearing, 3/8 X 5/8, rubber sealed	\$7.00	pr	7874	4-40 X 7/16" Socket Head Cap Screw, steel	\$2.50	8
3977	Bearing, 3/16 x 3/8, rubber sealed	\$6.00	pr	7911	Servo Steering Link	\$2.00	set
3981	Ballstud, short black, .200". Broached.	\$6.99	6	7933	Bearing Crush Tube	\$1.50	2
3983	Ballstud, short black, .300". Broached.	\$6.99	6	7935	Bearing, .187 x .500 x .196"	\$6.00	2
4187	Nylon Spacer, 1/32" (.030)	\$1.99	12	7996	FT Posi-Lock Quick Change Pin Retainer	\$3.99	2
4334	2-56 x 5/16" Button Head Socket Screw	\$1.99	8	8828	Anti-Roll Bar Cup Set	\$2.00	2 pr
4449	4-40 Aluminum Locknut, small pattern	\$3.99	5	8830	Roll Bar Pivot, aluminum	\$5.99	2
5407	Red Silicone O-Ring	\$2.00	8	9170	Adjustable Servo Link	\$2.00	1
6272	Ballstud Dust Cover, foam	\$2.00	28	9180	Servo Horns, molded	\$2.50	set
6276	Ballstud, .200", silver	\$6.99	6	9603	Slipper Pad	\$7.00	2
6277	Ballstud, long .300", silver	\$6.99	6	9630	Ballstud Washer	\$2.99	10
6288	4-40 X 1/4" Button Head Socket Screw	\$2.00	6	9645	2-56 x 1/8" Button Head Screw	\$2.00	6
6292	4-40 X 3/8" Flat Head Socket Screw	\$2.00	6	9647	Steering Block Bushing	\$3.99	1
6299	E-Clip, 1/8"	\$1.99	12	9649	72 Tooth 48 Pitch Spur Gear	\$4.00	1
6338	Antenna Tube with Cap, black	\$2.00	1	9650	75 Tooth 48 Pitch Spur Gear	\$4.00	1
6472	4-40/5-40 Plastic Nut	\$1.99	4	9651	81 tooth 48 pitch Spur Gear	\$4.00	1
6573	Diff Thrust Washers and Bolt	\$3.99	1	9652	78 tooth 48 pitch Spur Gear	\$4.00	1
6574	Precision Diff Thrust Ball, 5/64"	\$2.00	6	9653	84 tooth 48 pitch Spur Gear	\$4.00	1
6579	Associated Diff Drive Ring	\$1.50	2	9660	2-56 x 7/32" Socket Head Cap Screw	\$2.00	6
6581	Carbide Diff Ball, large, 3/32"	\$12.00	12	9709	Center Bulkhead	\$2.99	1
6582	Diff Thrust Spring	\$1.50	1	9711	Bearing Insert	\$2.99	1
6584	3/32" Ceramic Diff Balls	\$18.00	12	9713	Front Bulkhead	\$3.99	1
6860	FT 4-40 X 3/8" SHC Screw, blue aluminum	\$2.50	6	9714	Shock Tower Mount	\$2.99	2
6906	Bearing, 3/16" X 3/8", PTFE sealed	\$14.99	pr	9715	Front Arm	\$5.99	2
6909	Bearing, 3/16 x 5/16	\$6.00	2	9716	Hinge Pin Set	\$5.99	set
6915	4-40 X 5/8" Flat Head Socket Screw	\$2.00	6	9717	Front Hinge Pin Brace	\$8.99	1
6917	4-40 X 3/8" Button Head Socket Screw	\$2.00	6	9718	Front and Rear Bumper, 1 ea.	\$3.99	2
6922	4-40 X 1/2" Flat Head Screw	\$2.00	6	9719	Body Mount	\$3.99	4
6925	4-40 X 1/2" Socket Head Cap Screw	\$2.00	6	9720	Caster Block	\$3.99	pr

Team Associated B44.2 Parts List

Part #	Item	Price	Pkg Qty	Part #	Item	Price	Pkg Qty
9721	FT Caster Block, aluminum	\$29.99	pr	9902	B44.2 FT Rear Top Deck	\$22.99	1
9722	Steering Block	\$3.99	pr	9903	B44.2 FT Front Shock Tower	\$23.99	1
9726	Rear Chassis Plate and 3 degree Arm Mount	\$3.99	1	9904	B44.2 FT Rear Shock Tower	\$19.99	1
9729	Wing Mount and shims	\$2.99	1	9905	B44.2 Battery Cradle	\$5.99	1
9733	Transmission Case, top and bottom	\$3.99	1	9906	B44.2 Battery Straps	\$6.99	1
9734	FT Outdrive	\$19.99	2	9910	B44.2 Slipper Shaft	\$8.99	1
9740	Slipper Nut, with two O-Rings	\$2.99	1	9911	B44.2 Rear/Center CVA	\$5.99	1
9741	Slipper Nut O-Ring	\$2.99	6	9913	B44.2 Center Brace and Antenna Mount	\$3.99	1
9742	Slipper Drive Cup, and hardware	\$2.99	2	31286	FT Ballstud Washer, aluminum	\$5.99	8
9743	Steering Set	\$6.99	set	31327	VCS3 Shock Bottom Cap	\$4.99	2pr
9744	Steering Hardware	\$7.99	set	31510	M2 x 0.4 x 4 BHC Screw	\$1.99	6
9746	Steering Bearing Set	\$10.99	set	31531	M3 x 0.5 x 6 BHC Screw	\$1.99	6
9747	Front CVA Bone	\$10.99	2	89007	Steering Servo Horn	\$5.99	set
9748	Front CVA Axle	\$9.99	2	89278	Washer, 2.5mm	\$1.99	20
9750	Axle Drive Hex	\$5.99	2	91170	FT High Torque Slipper Pad	\$6.99	2
9751	Front Crush Tube	\$2.99	2	91175	FT VTS Slipper Conversion	\$16.99	1
9754	Rear CVA Bone	\$10.99	2	91176	VTS Slipper Housing	\$2.99	1
9760	Center Bone, rear	\$5.99	1	91177	VTS Slipper Pads	\$7.99	2
9761	CVA Input Shaft	\$4.99	1	91178	VTS Slipper Plate	\$2.99	1
9764	Rear Arm	\$6.99	pr	91179	FT VTS Slipper Hub, outer	\$7.99	1
9765	4-40 x 7/16 Flat Head Cap Screw	\$2.99	6	91299	12 x 23 Threaded Shock Body	\$22.99	pr
9772	High Down-Force Wing, 6.5"	\$5.99	1	91301	12 x 31 Threaded Shock Body	\$22.99	pr
9776	B44.1 FT Ballast Weight, 87g	\$11.99	1	91303	12mm Shock Cap	\$17.99	2
9779	FT Complete Bearing Set	\$59.99	set	91304	12mm Threaded Collar	\$6.50	2
9780	FT Anti-roll Bar Kit	\$19.99	1	91305	21 x 3 TiN Shock Shaft	\$6.00	1
9783	FT Front Tower Mount, aluminum	\$9.99	1	91306	27.5 x 3 TiN Shock Shaft	\$6.00	1
9784	FT Rear Tower Mount, aluminum	\$24.99	1	91308	12mm Shock Piston	\$3.99	12
9787	FT Chassis Protective Sheet	\$9.99	1	91309	12mm Shock Rebuild Kit	\$10.99	1
9788	Chassis Protective Sheet, B4/T4	\$8.99	1	91310	12mm Shock Spring Cups	\$5.99	12
9795	Ti Nitride Ballstuds 4-40x.20 - long	\$5.99	pr	91314	12mm Shock Kit (B4, B44 front - all model versions)	\$59.99	1
9796	Ti Nitride Ballstuds 4-40 x .30, long	\$5.99	pr	91316	12mm Shock Kit (B4, B44 rear - all model versions)	\$59.99	1
9797	Ti Nitride Ballstuds 4-40 x .40, long	\$5.99	pr	91343	12mm Front Hard Spring Kit	\$13.99	3pr
9798	Ti Nitride Ballstuds 4-40 x .20, short	\$5.99	pr	91344	12mm Rear Soft Spring Kit	\$13.99	3pr
9799	Ti Nitride Ballstuds 4-40 x .30, short	\$5.99	pr				
9800	B44 Factory Team Cam Motor Mount Set	\$49.99	1				
9801	B44 Factory Team Cam Motor Mount	\$29.99	1				
9802	B44 Factory Team Motor Mount Clamp	\$12.99	1				
9803	B44 Factory Team Motor Mount Cam	\$11.99	1				
9864	Factory Team Aluminum Hub, 0 degrees	\$34.99	1				
9865	Factory Team Aluminum Hub, 0.5 degree	\$34.99	1				
9866	Factory Team Aluminum Hub, 1 degree	\$34.99	1				
9867	Factory Team Aluminum Hub, 1.5 degree	\$34.99	1				
9872	Factory Team Aluminum Hub Tower Set	\$4.99	1				
9873	FT Aluminum Hub Tower C, graphite	\$12.99	pr				
9890	12mm Aluminum Clamping Wheel Hex, Buggy Rear	\$10.99	pr				
9900	B44.2 FT Chassis	\$99.99	1				
9901	B44.2 FT Front Top Deck	\$27.99	1				